
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-0421 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:3/30/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:5/9/2023

Title: Commission District(s): All
CO - Change Order No. 5 to Contract No. 978332 (formerly 15-903011) CIP Program Management
Services: for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). This contract consists of
providing CIP Program Management Services; inclusive of program development and management,
project controls, hydraulic modeling, master plan scope development, project management, technical
specification and standards quality control, risk management, community outreach, technical support,
and PMIS implementation support. This request is to increase contract funding, contract term, and
scope of work to allow for the continuation of existing and new CIP program management tasks.
Awarded to AECOM Technical Services Inc. Amount Not To Exceed: $36,336,452.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Substitute 2023 05.09 Item 2023-0421, 2. Agenda Notes, 3. User Department Request

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved substituteBoard of Commissioners5/9/2023 1 Pass

recommended for approval.PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure
Committee

5/2/2023 1 Pass

deferred to the next meetingBoard of Commissioners4/25/2023 1 Pass

recommended for deferralPWI-Public Works & Infrastructure
Committee

4/18/2023 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole4/18/2023 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

